SHIBUYA SUNSET
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Bols Dry Orange, White Grape, ¥2,200
Grenadine,Super Sour ,Soda
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Gin,Yuzu Juice,Ginger Syrup,Soda ¥2, 1 oo
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Applewine,Campari,Aperol,Cider ¥2,200
Strawberry,White Chocolate
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MATCHA ZEN lichiko Saiten ¥2,000
N,’F'ZBEN ?*:%*ﬁ Canpari,Matcha
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SWEET POTATO OLD FASHIONED ‘Voodford,CaribEggWhite ¥2,000
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GreyGoose,FreshPear, ¥2,'| 00
Carib,Gingerbeer,
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Prices subject to 10% service charge and include applicable government taxes.
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MOSCOW MULE
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ESPRESSO MARTINI
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AMARETTO SOUR
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NEGRONI
xO—=

LYCHEE MARTINI
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TEQUILA SUNRISE
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MODERN CLASSIC

¥1,500

¥1,600

¥1,500

¥1,800

¥1,600

¥2,200

¥1,800

¥1,800

¥2,000

¥1,700

Prices subject to 10% service charge and include applicable government taxes.
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SPARKLING
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CHAMPAGNE
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Earthworks Barossa Shiraz
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ROSE

CALAFURIA TORMARESCA ANTINORI
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BEERS
DRAUGHT

ASAHI SUPER DRY
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SUMIDAGAWA BREWING KAORU WEIZEN
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BOTTLED

PERONI NASTRO AZZURRO
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TIGER
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ASAHI STOUT
THERAZT b

ASAHI DRY ZERO(non alcohl)
THERSAER/7Iba-)b)

BY THE GLASS

Yarra Valley,Australia ¥1,900
France ¥2,300
France ¥2,300
Champagne,France ¥2,500
Alto Adige,ltaly ¥1,800
Marlborough,NZ ¥2,200
Mendoza,Argentine ¥1,800
South Australia,Australia  ¥2,100
Var,France ¥1,800
Pugilia,ltaly ¥1,800
¥1,500
¥1,700
¥1,600
¥1,700
¥1,600
¥1,200

Prices subject to 10% service charge and include applicable government taxes.
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SOFT DRINK

COCA-COLA ¥900 MANGO

34-3-3 < d—

GINGER ALE ¥900 ORAygg

IV —IT—)b FLoY
GRAPEFRUIT

SPARKLING YUZU KIMINO ¥980 T,y

WY R/N—21)2% KIMINO
PINEAPPLE

MONSTER ENERGY CAFEINE ZERO ¥1,100 ;51 +v )l
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CRANBERRY
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GUAVA
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OOLONG TEA
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CE LA VI WATTER PLASTIC BOTTLE

¥980

¥950

¥950

¥980

¥980

¥980

¥900

¥700

CELAVI 7 #—%—~ kR kJL[500ml]

SAN PELLEGRINO (75¢l)
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¥1,080

TEA/COFFEE
TEA SELECTION COFFEE

C? LA VI TOKYO SIGNATURE BLEND ¥980 ESPRESSO
CE LAVITOKYOT L > F IXTLwvY

EARL GREY(HOT / ICE) ¥950 AMERICANO/ICED COFFEE
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¥950

¥950

EGYPTIAN CHAMOMILE(non caffeine) ¥980 CAFE LATTE/ICED CAFE LATTE ¥1000
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CAPPUCCINO
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DOUBLE ESPRESSO
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MACCHIATO
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Prices subject to 10% service charge and include applicable government taxes.
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¥1000

¥1000

¥1000



